Bloomfield Township
Clerk’s Office
Schedule of Fees

4200 Telegraph Road P.O. Box 489, Bloomfield Township, MI 48303-0489 (248) 433-7702

| Effective date: July 1, 2021
Auction License $25.00/day of sale
Fireworks Permit $280.00

Floodplain

Residential Application/Permit $365.00

Residential Inspection $100.00

Commercial Application/Permit $435.00

Commercial Inspection Fee $100.00

*If submitting a JOINT Wetlands & Floodplain application, both fees apply

Liguor License

Class C/Tavern/Transfer $1610.00
SDD/SDM $1560.00
Special (Includes $20 Police & $20 Clerk fees) $40.00
Right of Way (Residential)

Disruption Application — Permit Review $250.00
Disruption Inspection $100.00
Disruption Application Renewal $125.00
Use Application — Permit Review $200.00

Right of Way (Commercial)

Disruption Application — Permit Review $305.00 +
$100/week disruption occurs

Exempt Application/Permit $90.00
Telecommunications $500.00

One-time fee per Act 48 of 2002 (METRO Act)
Use Application — Permit Review $340.00
Use Inspection $70.00
Use Application Renewal $125.00
Solicitation
I-CHAT Background Check & Application Review $25.00

60-Day Permit $25.00




Clerk’s Office Fees (Continued)

Wetland (Residential)

Application (Permit) $330.00
Inspection $100.00
Inspection/Permit — After the fact $460.00

*If submitting a JOINT Wetlands & Floodplain application, both fees apply

Wetland (Commercial)

Application (Permit)/Wetland Board $1650.00
Inspection $105.00
Inspection/Permit — After the fact $620.00

*If submitting a JOINT Wetlands & Floodplain application, both fees apply

1. Other Township Department Review Fees: The applicant shall be responsible for additional
review fees from Township Departments/Divisions including, but not limited to, Engineering and
Environmental Services, Fire, Police, Public Services, Planning, Building or Ordinance, if
applicable, as adopted by the Township Board.

2. Consulting Review Fees: The applicant shall be responsible for any costs incurred by consultants
contracted by the Township to review the documents submitted as determined by the Department.



